OFFI Cl AL LI STI NG

NSF certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conformto the requirenments of

NSF/ ANSI
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Food Equi prent Materials

Li sting recorded on Septenber 8, 2025.

Trade Designation Col or Type of food

FEP Tubing for Food Zone[ 1]

UNI FEP Bl ue Al food
types

UNI FEP Wiite - Transparent All food
types

PFA Tubi ng for Food Zone

UNI PFA Nat ur al Al food
types

PTFE Tubi ng for Food Zone

UNI TEF Bl ack- Conducti ve Al food
types

UNI TEF Wiite - Transparent All food
types

Silicone Tubing for Food Zone

MG3456T60P Whi t e- Transpar ent Al food
types

SIL(1)(2)S105(3) uNi sl 3l Transpar ent All food

IL(4)(5) types

SIS L(1) (2) s9oNE2(3) [ 2] Gey All food

UNI SI L(4) type

UNI SI L G ey Al food
types

unisi Ll Wiite - Transparent All food
types

[1] This material
[2] (1) 4 nunbers for internal
(2) 4 nunbers for external
(3)up to 7 possible digits
(4) two digits (characters
(1) 4
(2)

nunbers for internal
nunbers for external

(3]

is only acceptable for repeated use.

di anet er
di anet er

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

cont act

Maxi num Tenper at ur e
of Use in °F

401°

401°

500°

500°

500°

392°
392°
250°
250°

392°

(characters or nunmbers) for length and tol erance

or nunber) for custom zation

di anet er
di anet er

(4)

4
(3) 3
5
(5) 2

digits (characters or
digits (characters or
digits (characters or

nurmber) for tol erance
nunmbers) for packagi ng
nurmbers) for custoner

Not e: Additions shall
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